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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
12.10.2019 - 16:40 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 24.81 ZAITSEV Daniel EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 25.47 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 30.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 27.94 SHUVALOV Daniil EST Tartu 3.11.2018
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.31 408
2. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 29.53 399
3. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 30.71 355
4. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.57 327
5. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.84 290
6. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.77 267
7. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 34.19 257
8. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 34.43 252
9. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 34.49 250

10. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 34.54 249
11. VOIT Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.62 247
12. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 35.02 239
13. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.71 225
14. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.35 214
15. PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 36.54 210
16. STIKANOV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.63 209
17. SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 37.25 199
18. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.39 196
19. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.81 190
20. VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 38.04 186
21. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.07 172
22. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.87 162
23. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.03 160
24. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.06 160
25. TUERN Alexander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.89 139
26. TAMMARU Robin Mihkel 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.61 132
27. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.74 107
28. NAIRISMAEGI Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.86 93

DSQ ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.32 504
2. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.21 458
3. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 28.36 451
4. VILLEMS Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 28.53 443
5. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 28.67 436
6. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 29.44 403
7. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 29.45 402
8. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.51 400
9. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.68 393

10. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 30.58 359
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 12, Boys, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2004 - 2005

Rank YB Time Pts

11. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 31.05 343
12. LAIDINENS Aleksejs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 31.27 336
13. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.36 333
14. VOSOKOVSKI Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.84 265
15. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.24 256
16. MIHAILOVS Andrejs 05 Rezekne 35.30 233

Open

1. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 24.51 698
Meet record!

2. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.50 620
3. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 25.83 597
4. SUHANOVSKIS Deniss 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 25.85 595
5. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 25.87 594
6. NIGUL Siim 02 Orca Swim Club 25.90 592
7. VAINIKK Rando 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 26.14 576
8. ANDREEV Ruslan 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 27.10 516
9. KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 27.16 513

10. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Orca Swim Club 27.30 505
11. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.32 504
12. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 27.49 495
13. OTTI Andre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 27.50 494
14. PASKOV Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 27.72 483
15. ZVEJNIEKS Haralds 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 27.74 482
16. KAIUKOV Denis 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 27.77 480
17. KALNUPS Arturs 99 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 27.99 469
18. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.07 465
19. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.21 458
20. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 28.36 451
21. VILLEMS Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 28.53 443
22. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.56 441
23. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 28.67 436
24. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 28.69 435
25. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 29.09 417
26. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.31 408
27. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 29.44 403
28. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 29.45 402
29. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.51 400
30. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 29.53 399
31. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 29.56 398
32. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.68 393
33. ROHTLA Hendrik 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 30.58 359
34. KOPPEN Joonas 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 30.71 355
35. STIRANS Aleksandrs 02 Rezekne 30.96 346
36. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 31.05 343
37. LAIDINENS Aleksejs 04 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 31.27 336
38. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 31.36 333
39. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 31.57 327
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

40. KOLAMETS Henry 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.05 312
41. KESKUELA Siim 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 32.84 290
42. SIRK Kris 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 33.77 267
43. VOSOKOVSKI Rene 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 33.84 265
44. SILLASTE Dmitri 07 Paernu Spordikool 34.19 257
45. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.24 256
46. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 34.43 252
47. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Energia 34.49 250
48. SAMMEL Robert 06 Wiru Swim 34.54 249
49. VOIT Andreas 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 34.62 247
50. MIHHEJENKOV Aleksander 07 Spordiklubi Garant 35.02 239
51. MIHAILOVS Andrejs 05 Rezekne 35.30 233
52. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.71 225
53. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.35 214
54. PAERTEL Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 36.54 210
55. STIKANOV Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.63 209
56. SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 37.25 199
57. TAETTE Markus 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.39 196
58. SILLER Marten 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 37.81 190
59. VELICHKIN Aleksandr 08 Spordiklubi Garant 38.04 186
60. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.07 172
61. MAEESEPP Erik 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 39.87 162
62. AAVIK Konrad 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.03 160
63. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 40.06 160
64. TUERN Alexander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 41.89 139
65. TAMMARU Robin Mihkel 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.61 132
66. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.74 107
67. NAIRISMAEGI Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 47.86 93

DSQ SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

DSQ ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi
BfG - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish


